10/11/25, 4:42 PM

Head of the Genesee - Saturday

10:00 AM Event: 1 Womens Collegiate 4+

Place Crew

10

William Smith
College

University of
Rochester
Rowing

University of
Rochester
Rowing

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Ithaca College
Crew

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Nazareth
University

Binghamton
Rowing
Binghamton
Rowing

St. John
Fisher College
Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

9

schwartz, r.

Wilmarth, K.

Gillette, L.

Hall, J.

Kartsonas, S.

Desser, A.

Racaniello,
M.

Robinson, B.

Farquharson,
M.

Corbin, G.

10:05 AM Event: 2 Womens Open 4+

Place Crew

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

RIT Crew
Alumni

Bow Stroke/Cox

14

Siegrist, H.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

10:00:22.729

10:01:29.623

10:05:44.525

10:00:55.001

10:02:09.329

10:03:58.425

10:03:08.404

10:05:08.202

10:02:38.634

10:04:41.765

Start

Raw
. Adjust
Time

19:33.833

20:25.788

20:38.221

20:39.460

21:23.246

21:25.993

21:36.690

22:19.446

22:23.385

24:14.018

Raw Time Adjust

10:11:32.188 21:51.089

Official

Time Split

19:33.833

20:25.788 00:51.955

20:38.221 01:04.388

20:39.460 01:05.627

21:23.246 01:49.413

21:25.993 01:52.160

21:36.690 02:02.857

22:19.446 02:45.613

22:23.385 02:49.552

24:14.018 04:40.185

Official
Time Split

21:51.089
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

10:15 AM Event: 3 Mens Collegiate 4+

Place Crew

10

11

12

13

Hobart
College

Hobart
College

Ithaca
College
Crew

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Clarkson
University
Crew Club

Ithaca
College
Crew

University
at Buffalo

Binghamton
Rowing

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

University
of
Rochester
Men's
Rowing
Binghamton
Rowing
John
Carroll
University
Rowing

Binghamton
Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

20

24

21

22

19

17

18

23

25

27

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Lauer, A.

Giannakopoulos,

P

Williston, B.

Meyer, A.

Tanzi, R.

Dickey, L.

Caiello, C.

Hussey, F.

Ferreira, S.

Norton, E.

Eggert, W.

Krieg, S.

Leahy, F.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

10:21:51.517

10:24:13.765

10:22:26.840

10:18:45.619

10:19:26.528

10:25:30.731

10:23:09.513

10:21:18.612

10:20:03.917

10:20:37.906

10:23:58.488

10:25:01.843

10:26:33.124

Raw

Time

17:21.100

17:39.460

17:56.852

18:25.569

19:02.456

19:08.689

19:25.348

19:27.680

19:32.048

19:33.487

20:36.839

21:48.724

23:01.835

Adjust Time

17:21.100

17:39.460

17:56.852

18:25.569

19:02.456

19:08.689

19:25.348

19:27.680

19:32.048

19:33.487

20:36.839

21:48.724

23:01.835

Official

Split

00:18.360

00:35.752

07:04.469

017:41.356

01:47.589

02:04.248

02:06.580

02:10.948

02:12.387

03:15.739

04:27.624

05:40.735
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

10:20 AM Event: 4 Mens Open 4+

Place Crew

RIT Crew
Alumni

Bow Stroke/Cox

28

Grosso, J.

10:30 AM Event: 5 Womens Open 1x

Place Crew
Pittsford
Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

Clarkson
5 University
Crew Club

West Side
Rowing Club

Bow

32

30

Stroke/Cox

VanHouten,
E.

Lincke, K.
Capodilupo,
A.

Owen, C.

Shih, C.

Wasil, B.

10:35 AM Event: 6 Mens Open 1x

Place Crew

Clarkson
1 University
Crew Club

Clarkson
2 University
Crew Club

Unaffiliated
(USA)
John Carroll
4 University
Rowing
Rochester
5 Institute of
Technology
University of
6 Rochester
Men's Rowing

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow Stroke/Cox

35

37

306

36

38

39

Muldoon, R.

Dolcino, O.

Geoca, D.

Patterson, X.

Murali
Gurappa, S.

Tan, C.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

10:27:25.978

Start

10:32:47.539

10:31:04.763

10:33:12.294

10:32:13.532

10:31:52.445

10:37:17.144

Start

10:43:55.872

10:45:14.384

10:46:39.896

10:44:37.562

10:45:38.350

10:46:11.376

Raw Time Adjust

19:44.409

Raw Time Adjust

22:02.862

22:15.589

24:09.653

24:09.924

25:12.513

29:12.811

Raw Time

19:59.877

20:44.518

21:15.761

22:01.345

23:27.089

24:03.348

Adjust

Time

Official

Split

19:44.409

Time

22:02.862

22:15.589

24:09.653

24:09.924

25:12.513

29:12.811

Time

19:59.877

20:44.518

21:15.761

22:01.345

23:27.089

24:03.348

Official

Split

00:12.727

02:06.791

02:07.062

03:09.651

07:09.949

Official

Split

00:44.641

01:15.884

02:01.468

03:27.212

04:03.471
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

10:45 AM Event: 7 Womens Collegiate Novice 8+

Place Crew

11:00 AM Event: 8 Mens Collegiate Novice 8+

John Carroll University

Rowing

Place Crew

1

Hobart College

St. Lawrence
University
Rowing Club

Rochester
Institute of
Technology -
EXH

Bow Stroke/Cox

40 Backus, A.

Bow Stroke/Cox

43

41

42

Justus, E.

DiSarro, D.

Markham, S.

11:10 AM Event: 9 Mens Open 2-

Place Crew

1

N & a0 N w

Hobart College
Hobart College

Pittsford Crew
Hobart College
Hobart College
Hobart College
Hobart College

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow Stroke/Cox

47

51

46
50
44
49
52

48

Faulkner, J.

Richardson,
K.

Tait, J.
Paulin, A.
Burvis, J.
Newbold, C.
Peeler, A.

Edge, B.

Start
11:18:31.850

11:16:19.097

11:17:44.794

Start
11:22:22.485

11:25:04.419

11:21:55.752
11:24:36.164
11:21:26.860
11:24:11.294
11:25:56.872

11:23:21.199

Raw

Start . Adjust Time
Time

DNS DNS
Raw Time Adjust Time
16:34.207 16:34.207
18:37.505 18:37.505
21:59.323 21:59.323
Raw Time Adjust Time
18:56.426 18:56.426
19:22.633 19:22.633
19:27.619 19:27.619
19:45.962 19:45.962
20:09.509 20:09.509
20:33.714 20:33.714
20:35.058 20:35.058
21:13.424 21:13.424

Official

Split

Official

Split

02:03.298

05:25.116

Official

Split

00:26.207

00:31.193
00:49.536
017:13.083
01:37.288

017:38.632

02:16.998
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

11:20 AM Event: 10 Womens Open 2-

Place Crew

William Smith
College

William Smith
College

William Smith
College

William Smith
College

William Smith
College

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Bow

54

55

57

53

58

56

Stroke/Cox

Krenzer, D.

Liflander, L.

Gialanella,
A.

Smith, N.

Oberg, K.

Polek, S.

11:30 AM Event: 11 Womens Open 2x

Place Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

University of
Rochester
Rowing

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow

61

60

63

62

65

66

Stroke/Cox

Oliveira, H.

Robinson, E.

Carleton, E.

Schouten, R.

Jin, L.

Callahan, J.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

11:29:32.135

11:30:19.064

11:31:37.411

11:28:47.508

11:32:16.117

11:31:00.406

Start

11:36:12.577

11:35:38.722

11:37:14.786

11:36:47.749

11:37:56.858

11:39:33.087

Raw Time

21:43.013

21:47.023

22:02.757

22:05.193

22:31.395

22:45.752

Raw Time

20:41.612

21:03.901

22:18.680

22:50.925

25:01.417

Adjust

Adjust

Time

21:43.013

21:47.023

22:02.757

22:05.193

22:31.395

22:45.752

Time

20:41.612

21:03.901

22:18.680

22:50.925

25:01.417

27:29.534 5(60s) 28:29.534

Official

Split

00:04.010

00:19.744

00:22.180

00:48.382

01:02.739

Official

Split

00:22.289

01:37.068

02:09.313

04:19.805

07:47.922
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

11:40 AM Event: 12 Mens Open 2x

Place Crew

Western
Reserve
Rowing
Association

Hobart
College

St. Lawrence
3 University
Rowing Club

Hobart
College

St. Lawrence
5 University
Rowing Club

Unaffiliated
(USA)

University of
7 Rochester
Men's Rowing

Rochester
8 Institute of
Technology

University of
9 Rochester
Men's Rowing

St. Lawrence
University
Rowing Club

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow Stroke/Cox

71

74

68

69

67

75

70

72

73

76

Paquin, E.

Teleki, T.

Gale, R.

Peeler, A.

Champagne,
P

Geoca, D.

Mabher, J.

Whitten, J.

Tan, C.

Kennedy, C.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

11:43:55.707

11:45:14.837

11:42:54.881

11:43:28.186

11:42:33.700

11:47:12.921

11:46:36.332

11:44:49.333

11:52:56.179

Scratch

Raw

Time

18:19.530

18:52.550

18:56.557

19:02.762

19:04.540

19:56.740

20:17.303

22:13.987

22:42.949

Adjust Time

18:19.530

18:52.550

18:56.557

19:02.762

19:04.540

19:56.740

20:17.303

22:13.987

22:42.949

Scratch

Official

Split

00:33.020

00:37.027

00:43.232

00:45.010

01:37.210

01:57.773

03:54.457

04:23.419
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

11:45 AM Event: 13 Womens Collegiate Novice 4+

Place Crew

William Smith
College
Rochester

2 Institute of
Technology

Binghamton
Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

80 Heller, K.

79 Ortega, J.

78 Albaeck, H.

Raw
Start Adjust

Time

11:57:29.230 21:28.611

11:56:40.182 23:31.525

11:55:41.425 27:14.686

11:55 AM Event: 14 Mens Collegiate Novice 4+

Place Crew

University at

! Buffalo

2 Binghamton
Rowing

3 University at

Buffalo

Bow Stroke/Cox

81 Lin, J.

82 Finnerty, L.

83 Purcell, W.

Raw
Start Adjust

Time

12:01:43.438 20:15.272

12:02:36.481 22:41.269

12:03:39.357 22:59.257

12:05 PM Event: 15 Mixed Collegiate Alumni 8+

Place Crew

] RIT Crew
Alumni

2 RIT Crew
Alumni

3 RIT Crew
Alumni

Bow Stroke/Cox

86 Ryan, C.

85 Grosso, J.

84 Amendola, N.

1:15 PM Event: 17 Mens Open 4x

Place Crew

Clarkson
1 University
Crew Club

Rochester
2 Institute of
Technology

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow Stroke/Cox

87 Crnjak, T.

88 Lazarus, R.

Start Raw Time Adjust

12:12:54.435 19:10.760

12:12:09.063 19:17.739

12:11:39.440 19:24.446

Start Raw Time Adjust

13:24:40.650 17:31.056

13:25:21.639 20:00.920

Time

21:28.611

23:31.525

27:14.686

Time

20:15.272

22:41.269

22:59.257

Time

19:10.760

19:17.739

19:24.446

Time

17:31.056

20:00.920

Official

Split

02:02.914

05:46.075

Official

Split

02:25.997

02:43.985

Official

Split

00:06.979

00:13.686

Official

Split

02:29.864
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM

1:30 PM Event: 18 Womens Open 4x

Place Crew

Ithaca College
Crew

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

Clarkson
University
Crew Club

Bow

90

91

89

Stroke/Cox

Edwards, C.

Ortega, J.

Manning, L.

1:40 PM Event: 19 Womens Collegiate 8+

Place Crew

William Smith
College

William Smith
College

University of
Rochester
Rowing

Rochester
Institute of
Technology

St. Lawrence
University
Rowing Club

St. Lawrence
University
Rowing Club

Ithaca
College Crew

University of
Rochester
Rowing

https://www.crewtimer.com/regatta/r15135

Bow Stroke/Cox

93

101

94

92

96

100

Bartholomay,
M.
Ryan, A.

Wilmarth, K.

Bronson, M.

Vertullo, A.

Duffy, G.

Chraibi, S.

Zullow, L.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

13:30:21.162

13:31:04.480

13:29:51.211

Start

13:42:31.061

13:45:53.150

13:42:58.765

13:41:58.207

13:43:45.471

13:44:50.052

13:44:23.665

13:45:23.024

Raw Time

21:21.940

21:40.806

22:43.125

Raw

Time

18:06.257

18:33.811

18:51.396

19:11.679

19:25.555

19:47.292

19:54.527

21:00.424

Adjust

Adjust

Time

21:21.940

21:40.806

22:43.125

Time

18:06.257

18:33.811

18:51.396

19:11.679

19:25.555

19:47.292

19:54.527

21:00.424

Official

Split

00:18.866

01:21.185

Official

Split

00:27.554

00:45.139

01:05.422

017:19.298

01:41.035

01:48.270

02:54.167
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10/11/25, 4:42 PM CrewTimer Regatta Timing

1:45 PM Event: 20 Womens Open 8+ Official

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox  Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

Rochester
1 Institute of 102 Beyers, E. 13:48:23.256 20:04.851 20:04.851
Technology

2 Nazareth 103 Racaniello, 4 19.06.013 22:33.506 22:33.506 02:28.655
University M.

1:55 PM Event: 21 Mens Collegiate 8+ Official

Raw
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Ti Adjust Time Split
ime

1 Hobart 112 Giannakopoulos,
College P

o  Hobart 108 0'Connor; O, 13:54:17.308 16:20.022 16:20.022 00:02.650
College

13:56:21.039 16:17.142 16:17.142

Ithaca
3 College 106 Williston, B. 13:53:33.984 16:20.860 16:20.860 00:03.718
Crew

4 Hobart 105 Lauer, A. 13:53:071.013 16:34.510 16:34.5710 00:17.368
College

5 Hobart 113 Justus, E. 13:56:55.579  16:45.920 16:45.920 00:28.778
College

Rochester

6 Institute of 110  Griffith, D. 13:55:13.680 17:08.241 17:08.241 00:51.099
Technology
St.
Lawrence

7 University 107 Jacobs, C. 13:53:59.589 17:09.859 17:09.859 00:52.717
Rowing
Club
Ithaca

8 College 109 Strong, C. 13:54:48.013 17:19.230 17:19.230 01:02.088
Crew

Rochester

9 Institute of 104 Ferreira, S. 13:52:40.809 18:43.716 18:43.716 02:26.574
Technology
St.
Lawrence

10 University 117  Rucolas, L. 13:55:57.119 18:50.560 18:50.560 02:33.418
Rowing
Club
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